
 

May and beyond:   Annual Coarc Membership Drive (contact: Katie at Katherines@coarc.org) 

May 17th, 10:00AM: ECycle Ribbon Cutting Ceremony @ 1 Industrial Tract, Hudson  

    (off of Route 66, behind Questar III) (contact: Bruce at Bruced@coarc.org) 

 

May 18th, 5:15-6:45 pm:   Parent & Caregivers Support Group for families with loved ones who have 

    developmental disabilities, including autism spectrum disorders. Location: 

    The Starting Place (please ring the bell). Child care and adult care  

    available. Light refreshments  will be served. Please RSVP to Christy at 

    christye@coarc.org or 518-672-4451, ext. 2205 

 

May 20th, 6:00-8:00pm: Pajama Night at the Movies! The Peanuts Movie! Location: Coarc in  

    Mellenville (630 Route 217). $3 donation toward snacks  
    (contact: Tracy at Tracyh@coarc.org) 
 

May 26th:   St. Jude Trike-a-Thon at The Starting Place (contact: Lee at   

    Leeb@coarc.org); To donate, visit http://fundraising.stjude.org/  

    thestartingplace  
 

June 11th:   Hudson Flag Day Parade; Coarc will have a float! (contact: Tracy at Tracyh@coarc.org) 

June 14th, 5:15-6:45 pm:   Parent & Caregivers Support Group for families with loved ones who have 

    developmental disabilities, including autism spectrum disorders. Location: 

    The Starting Place (please ring the bell). Please RSVP to Christy at  

    christye@coarc.org or 518-672-4451, ext. 2205 

June 18th:   Hudson Pride Parade; Coarc will have a float!  (contact: Tracy at Tracyh@coarc.org) 

June 20th, 6PM:  Coarc Annual Meeting for members, at the Mellenville Cafeteria  

June 25th:   Coarc Fishing Derby (conact: Eric at Erics@coarc.org) 

August 28th:   Trip to see the Valley Cats with the Parent & Caregiver Support Group 
    (contact: Christy at christye@coarc.org) 

September 3rd:  Trip to the Great Escape with the Parent & Caregiver Support Group 
    (contact: Christy at christye@coarc.org) 

September 15th:  Coarc OpportuniTees Golf Tournament (contact: Katie at katherines@coarc.org) 

For more information, please “Like” Coarc on Facebook and check out our website events/calendar page. 

Contact: Katie Scheu, Coordinator of Public Relations (ext. 2093; katherines@coarc.org). 

 Events as of 5/16/16 


